
Bar Menu

Snacks
Yorkshire Crisps
(Salt & Vinegar/Cheese & 
Onion/ Ready Salted)
Chocolate Buttons
Fruit Pastilles
Yorkshire Popcorn
Retro Sweets

£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.50

Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Folkingtons Juice
(Apple/Orange)
Still Water
Sparkling Water

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50

£2.50
£2.50

 Tonic/Soda/Lemonade
Slim Line Tonic/Ginger Ale

Mixers £2.50 

Spirits
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

Sipsmith Vodka 
Tanqueray Gin 
Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Jack Daniels 
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 
Havana 3 Year old Rum
Grey Goose Vodka 
Tanqueray No.10 Gin 
Glenlivet Reserve 
Bumbu Rum 

40% ABV
43% ABV

40% ABV
40% ABV

40% ABV
40% ABV

40% ABV
47% ABV

40% ABV
40% ABV

25ml

Beer & Cider
£6.00
£6.20
£5.00
£6.00

0.0% ABV 

4.6% ABV 
 4.3% ABV 

 4.5% ABV   

Birra Morreti Lager
Brixton Low Voltage IPA

Cornish Gold Cider
Asahi Super Dry

330ml

Ask about 
allergens



Blueberry Gin Burst 
Bursting blueberry, matched with Gin, a touch of Vanilla and Caramel.

Passionfruit Martini
A sweet and tangy blend of Vodka, Passionfruit, Vanilla and Lime.

Espresso Martini
The classic. Vodka, Coffee liqueur and cold pressed Espresso.

Bar Menu

Cocktails - £12.50

WHITE 175ml / 750ml

Muddy Boots, Chardonnay, Australia 
Sepa Moya, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

 £8.00 / £30.00
 £8.50 / £32.00

RED 
Muddy Boots, Shiraz, Australia 
Sepa Moya, Merlot, Chile

 £8.00 / £30.00
 £8.50 / £32.00

ROSE
Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy   £8.00 / £30.00

13% ABV
13% ABV

13% ABV
12% ABV

11% ABV

Wine

SPARKLING

Champagne Colin Alliance
Brut Traditional 

375ml / 750ml

Cortevista, Prosecco, Italy
 200ml / 750ml
 £11.50 / £38.00

£35.00 / £60.00

Taittinger Champagne 
Brut Réserve

£75.00

10.5% ABV

12% ABV

12.5% ABV


