# **Bar Menu**



Beer & Cider	<u>330ml</u>
Birra Morreti Lager 4.6% ABV	£6.00
Brixton Low Voltage IPA 4.3% ABV	£6.20
Asahi Super Dry 0.0% ABV	£5.00
Cornish Gold Cider 45% ARV	£6.00

Chirita

Spirits	<u>25ml</u>
Sipsmith Vodka 40% ABV	£5.50
Tanqueray Gin 43% ABV	£5.50
Jameson Irish Whiskey 40% ABV	£5.50
Jack Daniels 40% ABV	£5.50
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 40% ABV	£6.00
Havana 3 Year old Rum 40% ABV	£6.00
Grey Goose Vodka 40% ABV	£7.00
Tanqueray No.10 Gin 47% ABV	£7.00
Glenlivet Reserve 40% ABV	£7.00
Bumbu Rum 40% ABV	£7.00

## Snacks

Yorkshire Crisps	£4.50	Coke	£2.50
(Salt & Vinegar/Cheese &		Diet Coke	£2.50
Onion/ Ready Salted)		Sprite	£3.00
Chocolate Buttons	£4.00	Folkingtons Juice	£3.50
Fruit Pastilles	£4.00	(Apple/Orange)	
Yorkshire Popcorn	£5.00	Still Water	£2.50
Retro Sweets	£4.50	Sparkling Water	£2.50

**Ask about** allergens

#### Mixers £2.50

£2.50

**Sparkling Water** 

Soft Drinks

Tonic/Soda/Lemonade Slim Line Tonic/Ginger Ale

# **Bar Menu**





175ml /	750ml

WHITE

£8.00/£30.00 13% ABV Muddy Boots, Chardonnay, Australia £8.50 / £32.00 Sepa Moya, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 13% ABV

**RED** 

£8.00 / £30.00 Muddy Boots, Shiraz, Australia 13% ABV £8.50 / £32.00 Sepa Moya, Merlot, Chile 12% ABV

**ROSE** 

£8.00/£30.00 Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy 11% ABV

**SPARKLING** 200ml / 750ml

£11.50 / £38.00 Cortevista, Prosecco, Italy 10.5% ABV

375ml / 750ml

Champagne Colin Alliance 12% ABV **£35.00 / £60.00** 

**Brut Traditional** 

**Taittinger Champagne** £75.00 12.5% ABV

Brut Réserve

#### Cocktails - £12.50

## Blueberry Gin Burst



Bursting blueberry, matched with Gin, a touch of Vanilla and Caramel.

#### **Passionfruit Martini**

A sweet and tangy blend of Vodka, Passionfruit, Vanilla and Lime.

#### **Espresso Martini**



The classic. Vodka, Coffee liqueur and cold pressed Espresso.